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Education & Community Asst. Site
Services Box E-3 Ada OK |74820| Lindsey Tilley |Coordinator| (580) 559-5465 | (580) 310-9007 Ltilley@ecok.edu Statewide
Oklahoma Association
for Home Care PO Box 12635 Okla. City | OK |[73157( Annette Mays (405) 609-6160 | (405) 595-3908 info@oahc.com www.oahc.com

Education
National Association for Meetings
Home Care 228 Seven Street SE | Washington| DC [20003| Raul Suarelz [Department| (202) 547-7424 www.nahc.org

OCHA Education
Program

Oklahoma Community (4534 E 67th St, Bldg 9, Education
Healthcare Alliance Ste 100 Tulsa OK (74136 Jeff Clark Director |(918) 488-6057 | (918) 488-6016 | |nclark@stfrancis.com

Executive
Leading Age Oklahoma |PO Box 1383 El Reno OK |73036| Mary Brinkley Director | (405) 640-8040 mary@LeadingAgeOK.org www.LeadingAge.org
Oklahoma Association
of Health Care Educator
Providers 200 NE 28th Okla. City | OK |73105| Connie Cook Director | (405) 524-8338 ccook@oahcp.org
Outsource Training Trainer/ Site
Specialist (OTS) 2200 SW 135th Place OK Willena Ferguson | Developer | (405) 317-6680 | (405) 691-5343 otsokc@yahoo.Com Statewide
Healthcare
Management Solutions, Principal
Inc. PO Box 721205 Norman OK [73027| Karen Vahlberg | Consultant | (405) 203-2715 kvahlbert@hmsok.com www.hmsok.com
The University of
Oklahoma Forum and Program Site
Conference Center 1704 Asp Avenue Norman OK [73027 Kim Sharp Coordinator | (405) 271-8122 Kim-sharp@ouhsc.edu www.ouhsc.edu/okgec/ Statewide
123 Consulting Healthcare info@123consultingsolutio Site
Solutions PO Box 76385 Tulsa OK |74135| Jackie Herrera | Consultant | (832) 441-0047 | (713) 588-8861 ns.com www.123consultingsolutions.com | Statewide
Juanda's Consulting Education TX & OK
Company 182 Private Road 1386 Alvord TX |76225 Brittany Orr Coordinator | (940) 427-2488 | (940) 427-2024 | brittany.orr@jcctexas.com Www.jcctexas.com Statewide
Oklahoma Partnership
for Home Care 15342 E. 76th Street Owasso OK | 74055 Page Cole President [ (918) 609-5600 [ 866 578-2018 | okhomecare@gmail.com www.ophc.life Statewide
Lemar Health Care 2504 East 14th Place,
Institue Ste B Tulsa OK |[74104| Michele C. Scott | President |(918) 416-0970| 918 416-0972 Ihci@outlook,com www.lhciaffordableceu.com Statewide




